B.1
B
A
B
N
C
D
E

6
2
-H
D
6
3
N
 Series HD62-HD63N
Rated
current (A)
Rated fault
current (mA)
B C
Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 6 30 HD62B06/030 568148 HD62C06/030 568141 1
10 30 HD62B10/030 568149 HD62C10/030 568142 1
16 30 HD62B16/030 568150 HD62C16/030 568143 1
20 30 HD62B20/030 568151 HD62C20/030 568144 1
25 30 HD62B25/030 568152 HD62C25/030 568145 1
32 30 HD62B32/030 568153 HD62C32/030 568146 1
3P+N 10 30 - - HD63NC10/030 568195 1
13 30 - - HD63NC13/030 568196 1
16 30 - - HD63NC16/030 568197 1
20 30 - - HD63NC20/030 568198 1
25 30 - - HD63NC25/030 783521 1
B.20
R
e
s

/2
/1
/4
/3
1
2
3
4
/2
/1
/4
/3
Serie EHFIP - Type A
30 mA 100 mA 300 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 25 EHFIP25/030-2 678589 EHFIP25/100-2 678595 EHFIP25/300-2 678601 6
40 EHFIP40/030-2 678590 EHFIP40/100-2 678596 EHFIP40/300-2 678602 6
63 EHFIP63/030-2 678591 EHFIP63/100-2 678597 EHFIP63/300-2 678603 6
4P 25 EHFIP25/030-4 678592 EHFIP25/100-4 678598 EHFIP25/300-4 678604 3
40 EHFIP40/030-4 678593 EHFIP40/100-4 678599 EHFIP40/300-4 678605 3
63 EHFIP63/030-4 678594 EHFIP63/100-4 678600 EHFIP63/300-4 678606 3
Serie ESHFIP - Type S  S
300 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 40 ESHFIP40/300-2 678607 6
63 ESHFIP63/300-2 678608 6
4P 40 ESHFIP40/300-4 678609 3
63 ESHFIP63/300-4 678610 3
Plug-in
Dimensions
B.24
R

E
C
 S
o
la
r
For the commercial/industrial market
 Series TeleREC PLUS
Reconnection relay
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Reconnection relay - Tele REC PLUS Motor 677144 1
The reconnection relay TeleREC PLUS can be easily coupled to any RCCB:
Series EFI - Type AC
10*/30mA 100mA 300mA 500mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 16 EFI16/010-2 604446 - - - - - - 6
Type AC 25 DFI25/030-2 607130 EFI25/100-2 604455 DFI25/300-2 607132 DFI25/300-2 604468 6
40 DFI40/030-2 607131 EFI40/100-2 604456 DFI40/300-2 607133 DFI40/300-2 604469 6
63 EFI63/030-2 604449 EFI63/100-2 604457 EFI63/300-2 604465 EFI63/300-2 604470 6
80 EFI80/030-2 604450 EFI80/100-2 604458 EFI80/300-2 604466 EFI80/300-2 604471 6
100 EFI100/030-2 604451 EFI100/100-2 604459 EFI100/300-2 604467 EFI100/300-2 604472 6
4P 25 EFI25/030-4 EFI25/100-4 EFI25/300-4 EFI25/500-4 3
Type AC 40 EFI40/030-4 EFI40/100-4 EFI40/300-4 EFI40/500-4 3
63 EFI63/030-4 EFI63/100-4 EFI63/300-4 EFI63/500-4 3
80 EFI80/030-4 EFI80/100-4 EFI80/300-4 EFI80/500-4 3
100 EFI100/030-4 EFI100/100-4 EFI100/300-4 EFI100/500-4 3
 Series EHFI - Type A
10*/30mA 100mA 300mA 500mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 16 EHFI16/010-2 604941 - - - - - - 6
Type A 25 EHFI25/030-2 604942 EHFI25/100-2 604947 EHFI25/300-2 604416 EHFI25/500-2 604426 6
40 EHFI40/030-2 604943 EHFI40/100-2 604948 EHFI40/300-2 604417 EHFI40/500-2 604427 6
63 EHFI63/030-2 604944 EHFI63/100-2 604949 EHFI63/300-2 604418 EHFI63/500-2 604428 6
80 EHFI80/030-2 604945 EHFI80/100-2 604950 EHFI80/300-2 604419 EHFI80/500-2 604429 6
100 EHFI100/030-2 604946 EHFI100/100-2 604951 EHFI100/300-2 604420 EHFI100/500-2 604430 6
4P 25 EHFI25/030-4 604478 EHFI25/100-4 604483 EHFI25/300-4 604493 EHFI25/500-4 604503 3
Type A 40 EHFI40/030-4 604479 EHFI40/100-4 604484 EHFI40/300-4 604494 EHFI40/500-4 604504 3
63 EHFI63/030-4 604480 EHFI63/100-4 604485 EHFI63/300-4 604495 EHFI63/500-4 604505 3
80 EHFI80/030-4 604481 EHFI80/100-4 604486 EHFI80/300-4 604496 EHFI80/500-4 604506 3
100 EHFI100/030-4 604482 EHFI100/100-4 604487 EHFI100/300-4 604497 EHFI100/500-4 604507 3
 Series ESHFI - Type S   S
 300mA 500mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 40 ESHFI40/300-2 604422 ESHFI40/500-2 604432 6
Type S 63 ESHFI63/300-2 604423 ESHFI63/500-2 604433 6
80 ESHFI80/300-2 604424 ESHFI80/500-2 604434 6
100 ESHFI100/300-2 604425 ESHFI100/500-2 604435 6
4P 40 ESHFI40/300-4 604499 ESHFI40/500-4 604509 3
Type A 63 ESHFI63/300-4 604500 ESHFI63/500-4 604510 3
80 ESHFI80/300-4 604501 ESHFI80/500-4 604511 3
100 ESHFI100/300-4 604502 ESHFI100/500-4 604512 3
*On request: 1000 mA Electrical diagram see page B.29
1
2
3